
REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2024

Case Number Defendant Offense Degree Agency

Offense 

Report

GJ

Result

199-84442-2024 Lammons, Serena Sims POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Melissa 24037129 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84454-2024 Martinez, Edwin Jose ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON Third Degree Frisco 23137037 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84455-2024 Martinez, Edwin Jose ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Frisco 23137037B True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84467-2024 Gaines, Sean Daniel ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON Third Degree McKinney 23-010066 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84474-2024 Barboza, Adrian POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Frisco 24025408 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84478-2024 Davis, Sheldrick Deon, Jr. POSS MARIJ >4OZ<=5LBS State Jail Murphy 24008044 A True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84492-2024 Kyrish, Jonathan Lloyd POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G Third Degree Anna APD- 

P2400254B

True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84499-2024 Miller, Kamisha Raylene MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G Second Degree Plano 24-005426A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84506-2024 Ponce, Dillan Ruben POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Allen 2024-01057

A

True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84513-2024 Stowell, Grant A POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail University of 

Texas at Dallas

2024000047

29

True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84520-2024 Whitworth, Whitney Noel MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A

>=4G<400G, CHANGED FROM PCS

First Degree Celina 24041901 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84443-2024 Joseph, Kader James POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Frisco 24015072 True Bill of 

Indictment
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219-84466-2024 Garcia, Narciso ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, WARRANT 

296-100523-01, CHANGED FROM 

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE M-A

Third Degree Collin County 

Sheriff's Office

23170556 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84473-2024 Arrambide-Carrillo, Ricardo POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-099220A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84484-2024 Green, Dylan Sharon MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G, 

WARRANT F-24-1253-R

First Degree Richardson 2024000289

99

True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84498-2024 Medlin, Stephanie POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Allen 2024-01844- B True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84505-2024 Ospino-Patete, Christoper POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT, CHANGED 

FROM 1-4G

Third Degree Allen 2024-00998 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84512-2024 SONG, KRISTIN OLIVIA POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT, 

WARRANT A380-240325-6PISD

Third Degree Prosper ISD 24005307 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84519-2024 White, Seneca Wayne Littlecro POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Frisco 24039488 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84444-2024 Johnson, Tylor Gene POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Parker 23026462 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84449-2024 Stephens, Ashley POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Allen 2023-05847- B True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84450-2024 WILSON, ROBERT ANTHONY POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Allen 2023-05847- C True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84465-2024 Howard, Tatyanna AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Plano 2023-243192 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84472-2024 Arevalo, Leonel POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED 

FROM 4-400G

Third Degree Princeton 23225836 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84477-2024 Cruz, Isaiah Adrian POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Frisco 24027572 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84483-2024 Graham, Michael Brandon POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Celina 24036901 B True Bill of 

Indictment
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296-84490-2024 Juarez, Victor Manuel POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Prosper 23022636C True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84497-2024 Medford, Adran Lee POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, WARRANT F-

24-1221-R

State Jail Richardson 2024000149

42

True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84504-2024 Norvell, Jordan MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A

>=4G<400G, CHANGED FROM PCS

First Degree Anna APD- 

P2400218

True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84511-2024 Soboyede, Aminat POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED 

FROM <1G

Third Degree McKinney 24-001276 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84518-2024 Werth, Jessica Renay MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G, 

CHANGED FROM 1-4G

First Degree McKinney 24-002594 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84437-2024 Bennett, Joshua Stephen POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Prosper 24003026C True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84438-2024 Bennett, Joshua Stephen MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G First Degree Plano 24-137959B1 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84446-2024 Cummings, Chad Mitchell POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, WARRANT 

A199-240509-1

State Jail Melissa 24048786 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84464-2024 Kayani, Sohail Nadeem AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Frisco 24008609 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84471-2024 Aparicio, Victoria Nichole POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Murphy 24004928 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84476-2024 Chalk, Darren Dewayne POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, WARRANT 

COL24-007F

State Jail Carrollton 2024027765 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84482-2024 Gonzales, Callum Trevor POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Anna APD- 

P2400267A

True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84489-2024 Johnson, Natashia Renea POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Frisco 23147556 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84496-2024 Marvin, Sean Alexander POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, CHANGED FROM 

1-4G

State Jail Anna APD- 

P2400211

True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84503-2024 Nguyen, Ricky POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G, 

WARRANT F-24-1251-R

Third Degree Richardson 2024000269

49

True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84510-2024 Rose, Kelly Allen POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G Second Degree Wylie 24008238 True Bill of 

Indictment
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366-84517-2024 Venegas, Frank Anthony POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G Third Degree Celina 24039275 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84441-2024 Wissman, Christopher VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ 

TIMES W/I 12 MO, WARRANT 6-

05242024-8

Third Degree McKinney 24-003691 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84445-2024 Hawkins, Trendrick Ravon MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G First Degree Melissa 24049762-A True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84447-2024 Esquivel, Mario Marigato, Jr. ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, WARRANT 

2024-P-369

Third Degree Plano 24-085574 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84463-2024 Kunkel, Noah Marc STALKING, WARRANT A471-12222023-

07

Third Degree Plano 23-239434 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84470-2024 Allsup, Robert Webb, IV POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Department of 

Public Safety

TX 2024-

142675

True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84481-2024 Garcia, Silvestre Navarrete POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G Second Degree McKinney 23-006132B True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84488-2024 Jennings, Jaylen Dequan POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G Third Degree McKinney 24-001236 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84495-2024 Martinez, Vanessa POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT 481.116 Third Degree Allen 2024-00991 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84502-2024 Morgan, Melissa Sue POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Princeton 24030408 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84509-2024 Rosales, Jose POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Murphy 24004955 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84516-2024 Toles, Rudy MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G, 

WARRANT F-24-1230-R, CHANGED 

FROM PG2

First Degree Richardson 2024000169

24

True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84439-2024 VIGIL, MARCUS CHRISTOPHER AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

WARRANT 23-540

Second Degree Frisco 23148768B True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84440-2024 VIGIL, MARCUS CHRISTOPHER ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 23-541

Third Degree Frisco 23148768A True Bill of 

Indictment
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401-84458-2024 Jones, Cody Skylar ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Frisco 24057516 A True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84459-2024 Jones, Cody Skylar VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ 

TIMES W/I 12 MO, WARRANT 24-319

Third Degree Frisco 24051798 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84462-2024 Silva Guel, Cesar AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Prosper 23012577 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84469-2024 Alexander, Buddy Timothy 

James

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G Second Degree Plano 24-099858A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84480-2024 Flowers, Julia POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Collin County 

Sheriff's Office

23234552 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84487-2024 Howard, Izaiah POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT 481.116 Third Degree McKinney 24-001222 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84494-2024 Mackay, Hamish Peter POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED 

FROM 1-4G

State Jail Frisco 24047854 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84501-2024 Moreno, Andrea Isabella POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Allen 2024-01929 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84508-2024 REYES, DYLAN ADRIAN POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Frisco 24019164 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84515-2024 Taylor, Roger Eugene POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Princeton 24038446 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84456-2024 Lindholm, Michael Anthony AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Frisco 23130294B True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84457-2024 Lindholm, Michael Anthony ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Frisco 23130294A True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84460-2024 Webb, Britton Jay AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

WARRANT 469-01222024-A003

Second Degree Plano 24-015069 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84461-2024 Stone, Karen ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, WARRANT 

F24079113

Third Degree Dallas 079113-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment
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416-84468-2024 Barrera-Thompson, Dazon 

Dumarco

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 417-

050724-9

Third Degree Plano 24-096917 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84475-2024 Campbell, Taylier Rennee POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Celina 24041505 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84479-2024 DeRousse, Dane Matthew POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED 

FROM 1-4G

State Jail Princeton 24063631 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84486-2024 Hopkins, Marquise Damon POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G Second Degree McKinney 24-002348 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84493-2024 LAWSON, KEISHA MARIE POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Allen 2024-01428- B True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84500-2024 Moodley, Braylen Michael POSS MARIJ >4OZ<=5LBS State Jail McKinney 24-000922A True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84507-2024 Rasnic, Taylor Austin POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Frisco 24032453 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84514-2024 Tascione, Anthony Vincent POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Celina 24080699 True Bill of 

Indictment

No Bond
Hollins, James Terell SEXUAL ASSAULT, GJR Second Degree McKinney 21-010740 No Billed

202319268
Howard, Jamie Geovanni ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 2023-243192 No Billed

202210252

Khan, Hasan SEXUAL ASSAULT, WARRANT 

F22111402

Second Degree Dallas 111402-2022 No Billed

No Bond
Litovsky, Gustavo SEXUAL ASSAULT, GJR Second Degree Prosper 21022210 No Billed

202410000

Lott, Albert Timon ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT A380-

240123-5PPD

Third Degree Princeton 23241461 No Billed

No Bond

Olaleye, Olalekan J SEXUAL ASSAULT, GJR Second Degree McKinney 22-005496 No Billed

No Bond
Ramon, Roberto Daniel SEXUAL ASSAULT, GJR Second Degree Wylie 22012203 No Billed
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No Bond
Taylor, Deon Jemelle ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, GJR

Third Degree Dallas 229300-2023 No Billed

No Bond

Villasmil-Pirela, Elvis ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, GJR

Third Degree Dallas 214386-2023 No Billed

202309657

McCaffrey, Madalyn CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY

Third Degree Frisco 23069190 Transferred 

to 

Misdemean

or Court

202319583

Watts, Slade Aaron CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY

Third Degree Plano 23-247421 Transferred 

to 

Misdemean

or Court


